Most Current Full Vaccination Rates - as of May 30, 2021

Nursing Homes
Reporting Data

Staff Vaccination
>75% (AHCA Goal)

Staff Vaccination Rate

Resident Vaccination Rate

Total Nursing  Reporting Reporting | Staff Goal Staff Goal Offered but |Residents Rate Offered but

Homes # % # % Staff Rate Avg Declined Avg Declined

Nation 15,296 4,357 28.5% 722 16.6% 55.6% 22.1% 79.1% 8.0%
*Note: the 16.6% is 722 divided by 4,357
Nursing Homes Staff Vaccination Staff Vaccination Rate Resident Vaccination Rate
Reporting Data >75% (AHCA Goal)
Total Nursing  Reporting Reporting | Staff Goal Staff Goal Offered but |Residents Rate Offered but
State Name Staff Rate Avg . .

Homes # % # % Declined Avg Declined
Alabama 228 67 29.4% 3 4.5% 46.4% 23.0% 71.8% 9.0%
Alaska 20 4 20.0% 1 25.0% 61.3% 28.3% 85.0% 10.6%
Arizona 146 26 17.8% 4 15.4% 54.3% 16.5% 76.3% 8.5%
Arkansas 224 67 29.9% 26 38.8% 62.6% 15.7% 80.5% 6.9%
California 1,183 167 14.1% 101 60.5% 76.6% 12.1% 79.2% 8.4%
Colorado 225 88 39.1% 25 28.4% 64.6% 18.4% 81.8% 6.0%
Connecticut 209 58 27.8% 17 29.3% 65.0% 11.7% 83.3% 3.5%
Delaware 46 14 30.4% 1 7.1% 54.1% 24.5% 82.0% 5.5%
District of Columbia 17 8 47.1% 4 50.0% 62.5% 3.3% 75.1% 3.7%
Florida 704 199 28.3% 9 4.5% 42.5% 32.0% 70.1% 12.0%
Georgia 359 179 49.9% 6 3.4% 42.3% 30.1% 67.6% 14.6%
Hawaii 43 18 41.9% 13 72.2% 76.5% 10.9% 78.9% 8.6%
Idaho 82 13 15.9% 1 7.7% 46.7% 31.7% 82.1% 8.0%
lllinois 708 269 38.0% 48 17.8% 56.8% 19.2% 79.5% 7.6%
Indiana 533 158 29.6% 10 6.3% 44.6% 31.2% 79.8% 8.8%
lowa 431 109 25.3% 21 19.3% 62.1% 27.0% 89.7% 4.4%
Kansas 324 121 37.3% 11 9.1% 53.2% 26.2% 82.9% 6.1%
Kentucky 284 94 33.1% 2 2.1% 45.1% 33.5% 78.5% 9.4%
Louisiana 276 107 38.8% 4 3.7% 43.8% 27.2% 79.5% 9.0%
Maine 93 34 36.6% 10 29.4% 69.4% 19.6% 93.1% 3.3%
Maryland 226 46 20.4% 17 37.0% 68.4% 17.2% 76.2% 5.4%
Massachusetts 371 121 32.6% 39 32.2% 69.8% 11.5% 87.8% 3.7%




Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

435
364
204
516
70
195
66
73
359
69
616
428
79
954
298
130
687
78
189
104
313
1,211
97
35
286
201
123
348
36

79
141
94
169
22
70
18
21
90
11
138
134
56
239
66
38
143
24
75
41
73
309
31
11
73
56
41
111
16

18.2%
38.7%
46.1%
32.8%
31.4%
35.9%
27.3%
28.8%
25.1%
15.9%
22.4%
31.3%
70.9%
25.1%
22.1%
29.2%
20.8%
30.8%
39.7%
39.4%
23.3%
25.5%
32.0%
31.4%
25.5%
27.9%
33.3%
31.9%
44.4%

2.5%
16.3%
4.3%
11.2%
9.1%
25.7%
22.2%
28.6%
17.8%
27.3%
13.0%
9.7%
19.6%
4.6%
15.2%
26.3%
14.0%
41.7%
4.0%
9.8%
2.7%
22.0%
25.8%
45.5%
24.7%
33.9%
29.3%
9.0%
0.0%

49.2%
61.4%
41.1%
45.1%
58.6%
69.1%
57.4%
69.7%
62.5%
58.4%
59.3%
49.2%
62.5%
49.4%
48.5%
65.7%
55.2%
71.1%
44.7%
55.8%
44.1%
55.8%
62.3%
81.6%
58.8%
65.4%
68.6%
57.6%
40.5%

24.5%
18.9%
29.5%
24.7%
19.7%
13.9%
34.7%
15.7%
16.1%
24.8%
22.1%
20.3%
14.0%
25.1%
28.5%
21.1%
23.5%
14.4%
31.1%
24.7%
29.9%
19.8%
19.9%
13.6%
16.3%
19.2%
11.4%
13.8%
27.9%

78.0%
88.8%
75.2%
79.6%
85.7%
91.2%
72.4%
92.7%
80.5%
80.5%
79.5%
75.5%
87.8%
77.7%
77.6%
79.6%
81.3%
91.6%
77.3%
90.9%
71.2%
76.7%
86.2%
97.3%
78.3%
83.2%
84.8%
82.2%
82.7%

7.2%
4.9%
9.6%
7.7%
9.5%
3.0%
15.0%
3.5%
5.8%
8.0%
8.3%
7.8%
5.3%
8.4%
8.4%
10.0%
6.1%
3.2%
12.8%
6.0%
12.5%
7.9%
7.5%
1.3%
5.8%
9.1%
4.0%
5.2%
6.4%




