## Most Current Full Vaccination Rates - as of May 30, 2021

	Nursing Homes Reporting Data		Staff Vaccination >75% (AHCA Goal)		Staff Vaccination Rate		Resident Vaccination Rate		
	Total Nursing	Reporting	Reporting	Staff Goal	Staff Goal	Staff Rate Avg	Offered but	Residents Rate	Offered but
	Homes	#	%	#	%	Stall Rate Avg	Declined	Avg	Declined
Nation	15,296	4,357	28.5%	722	16.6%	55.6%	22.1%	79.1%	8.0%

\*Note: the 16.6% is 722 divided by 4,357

	Nursing Homes Reporting Data			Staff Vaccination >75% (AHCA Goal)		Staff Vaccination Rate		Resident Vaccination Rate	
State Name	Total Nursing		Reporting		Staff Goal	Staff Rate Avg	Offered but	Residents Rate	Offered but
	Homes	#	%	#	%		Declined	Avg	Declined
Alabama	228	67	29.4%	3	4.5%	46.4%	23.0%	71.8%	9.0%
Alaska	20	4	20.0%	1	25.0%	61.3%	28.3%	85.0%	10.6%
Arizona	146	26	17.8%	4	15.4%	54.3%	16.5%	76.3%	8.5%
Arkansas	224	67	29.9%	26	38.8%	62.6%	15.7%	80.5%	6.9%
California	1,183	167	14.1%	101	60.5%	76.6%	12.1%	79.2%	8.4%
Colorado	225	88	39.1%	25	28.4%	64.6%	18.4%	81.8%	6.0%
Connecticut	209	58	27.8%	17	29.3%	65.0%	11.7%	83.3%	3.5%
Delaware	46	14	30.4%	1	7.1%	54.1%	24.5%	82.0%	5.5%
District of Columbia	17	8	47.1%	4	50.0%	62.5%	3.3%	75.1%	3.7%
Florida	704	199	28.3%	9	4.5%	42.5%	32.0%	70.1%	12.0%
Georgia	359	179	49.9%	6	3.4%	42.3%	30.1%	67.6%	14.6%
Hawaii	43	18	41.9%	13	72.2%	76.5%	10.9%	78.9%	8.6%
Idaho	82	13	15.9%	1	7.7%	46.7%	31.7%	82.1%	8.0%
Illinois	708	269	38.0%	48	17.8%	56.8%	19.2%	79.5%	7.6%
Indiana	533	158	29.6%	10	6.3%	44.6%	31.2%	79.8%	8.8%
lowa	431	109	25.3%	21	19.3%	62.1%	27.0%	89.7%	4.4%
Kansas	324	121	37.3%	11	9.1%	53.2%	26.2%	82.9%	6.1%
Kentucky	284	94	33.1%	2	2.1%	45.1%	33.5%	78.5%	9.4%
Louisiana	276	107	38.8%	4	3.7%	43.8%	27.2%	79.5%	9.0%
Maine	93	34	36.6%	10	29.4%	69.4%	19.6%	93.1%	3.3%
Maryland	226	46	20.4%	17	37.0%	68.4%	17.2%	76.2%	5.4%
Massachusetts	371	121	32.6%		32.2%	69.8%	11.5%	87.8%	3.7%

Michigan	435	79	18.2%	2	2.5%	49.2%	24.5%	78.0%	7.2%
Minnesota	364	141	38.7%	23	16.3%	61.4%	18.9%	88.8%	4.9%
Mississippi	204	94	46.1%	4	4.3%	41.1%	29.5%	75.2%	9.6%
Missouri	516	169	32.8%	19	11.2%	45.1%	24.7%	79.6%	7.7%
Montana	70	22	31.4%	2	9.1%	58.6%	19.7%	85.7%	9.5%
Nebraska	195	70	35.9%	18	25.7%	69.1%	13.9%	91.2%	3.0%
Nevada	66	18	27.3%	4	22.2%	57.4%	34.7%	72.4%	15.0%
New Hampshire	73	21	28.8%	6	28.6%	69.7%	15.7%	92.7%	3.5%
New Jersey	359	90	25.1%	16	17.8%	62.5%	16.1%	80.5%	5.8%
New Mexico	69	11	15.9%	3	27.3%	58.4%	24.8%	80.5%	8.0%
New York	616	138	22.4%	18	13.0%	59.3%	22.1%	79.5%	8.3%
North Carolina	428	134	31.3%	13	9.7%	49.2%	20.3%	75.5%	7.8%
North Dakota	79	56	70.9%	11	19.6%	62.5%	14.0%	87.8%	5.3%
Ohio	954	239	25.1%	11	4.6%	49.4%	25.1%	77.7%	8.4%
Oklahoma	298	66	22.1%	10	15.2%	48.5%	28.5%	77.6%	8.4%
Oregon	130	38	29.2%	10	26.3%	65.7%	21.1%	79.6%	10.0%
Pennsylvania	687	143	20.8%	20	14.0%	55.2%	23.5%	81.3%	6.1%
Rhode Island	78	24	30.8%	10	41.7%	71.1%	14.4%	91.6%	3.2%
South Carolina	189	75	39.7%	3	4.0%	44.7%	31.1%	77.3%	12.8%
South Dakota	104	41	39.4%	4	9.8%	55.8%	24.7%	90.9%	6.0%
Tennessee	313	73	23.3%	2	2.7%	44.1%	29.9%	71.2%	12.5%
Texas	1,211	309	25.5%	68	22.0%	55.8%	19.8%	76.7%	7.9%
Utah	97	31	32.0%	8	25.8%	62.3%	19.9%	86.2%	7.5%
Vermont	35	11	31.4%	5	45.5%	81.6%	13.6%	97.3%	1.3%
Virginia	286	73	25.5%	18	24.7%	58.8%	16.3%	78.3%	5.8%
Washington	201	56	27.9%	19	33.9%	65.4%	19.2%	83.2%	9.1%
West Virginia	123	41	33.3%	12	29.3%	68.6%	11.4%	84.8%	4.0%
Wisconsin	348	111	31.9%	10	9.0%	57.6%	13.8%	82.2%	5.2%
Wyoming	36	16	44.4%	0	0.0%	40.5%	27.9%	82.7%	6.4%